N o v~ W

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.
26.

Position

C.E.AA, Range A

Chief, Enterprise Risk Officer
Information Technology Manager |
Director, California State Lottery
Attorney IV, Range A

Chief Financial Officer

Chief Deputy Director/California
State Lottery

Deputy Director, Sales and
Marketing

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Chief Counsel

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range B

CEA, Range B

CEA, Range B

Communications Director

Special Advisor to the Director
CEA, Range B

CEA, Range B

Information Technology Manager Il
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager Il
CEA, Range B

Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

C.EA, Range B

Deputy Director, Public Affairs and
Communications

Other Positions Held State Department

Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Subdivision

Total Wages

$191,512
$188,353
$181,920
$176,170
$166,951
$166,076
$163,376

$163,293

$160,577

$153,395
$147,551

$145,861
$144,794
$143,727
$142,093
$141,334
$141,197
$134,169
$134,014
$133,222
$132,839
$131,523
$129,365
$128,945

$127,936
$125,976



27.
28.
29.

30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43.
44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.
50.

Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Specialist
Il

Staff Services Manager ||
(Supervisory)

Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Attorney Ill, Range A

C.EA, Range B

Attorney Ill, Range A

Information Technology Manager |
Supervising Special Investigator Il
Information Technology Manager |
C.EA, Range A

Information Technology Manager |
Supervising Lottery Agent

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Information Technology Manager |

Deputy Director, Legislation and
External Affairs

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Supervising Lottery Agent

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

$125,397
$124,452
$124,192

$124,172

$123,629
$123,406
$123,356
$123,267
$121,723
$121,054
$119,983
$119,719
$118,786
$118,428
$117,661
$117,609

$117,538
$116,741

$116,175

$116,091

$115,659

$115,608

$115,596
$115,506



51.

52.

53.

54.
55.
56.

57.

58.

59.
60.

61.
62.

63.

64.
65.
66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Supervising Special Investigator Il
Investigator, Range C

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Information Technology Manager Il

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Supervising Lottery Agent
Investigator, Range C

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A
Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

$115,405

$115,372

$114,870

$114,847
$114,789
$114,521

$114,521

$114,364

$114,172
$114,119

$113,986
$113,875

$113,549

$113,463
$113,201
$113,171

$113,168

$112,580

$111,814

$111,502

$111,498



72.
73.
74.

75.

76.

77.

78.
79.

80.
81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.
87.
88.

89.

90.
91.

92.
93.

Staff Services Manager IlI
Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Staff Services Manager llI

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
Il

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Supervising Lottery Agent
Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Supervising Lottery Agent

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

C.EA, Range A
Lottery Manager (Sales)

Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission
Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

$110,882
$110,648
$110,614

$110,434

$110,315

$110,315

$110,171
$109,600

$109,525
$109,461

$108,864

$108,666

$108,478

$108,472

$108,332
$107,982
$107,780

$107,751

$107,706
$107,595

$107,541
$106,876



94.
95.

96.
97.

98.

99.

100.

Supervising Lottery Agent
Staff Services Manager Il
(Supervisory)

Investigator, Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

District Sales Representative,
California State Lottery

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

Lottery Commission

$106,699
$106,650

$106,491
$105,947

$105,947

$105,634

$105,579



