	Position	Other Positions Held	State Department	Subdivision	Total Wages
1.	C.E.A., Range A		Lottery Commission		\$191,512
2.	Chief, Enterprise Risk Officer		Lottery Commission		\$188,353
3.	Information Technology Manager I		Lottery Commission		\$181,920
4.	Director, California State Lottery		Lottery Commission		\$176,170
5.	Attorney IV, Range A		Lottery Commission		\$166,951
6.	Chief Financial Officer		Lottery Commission		\$166,076
7.	Chief Deputy Director/California State Lottery		Lottery Commission		\$163,376
8.	Deputy Director, Sales and Marketing		Lottery Commission		\$163,293
9.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C		Lottery Commission		\$160,577
10.	Chief Counsel		Lottery Commission		\$153,395
11.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range B		Lottery Commission		\$147,551
12.	C.E.A., Range B		Lottery Commission		\$145,861
13.	C.E.A., Range B		Lottery Commission		\$144,794
14.	Communications Director		Lottery Commission		\$143,727
15.	Special Advisor to the Director		Lottery Commission		\$142,093
16.	C.E.A., Range B		Lottery Commission		\$141,334
17.	C.E.A., Range B		Lottery Commission		\$141,197
18.	Information Technology Manager II		Lottery Commission		\$134,169
19.	Information Technology Manager I		Lottery Commission		\$134,014
20.	Information Technology Manager I		Lottery Commission		\$133,222
21.	Information Technology Manager II		Lottery Commission		\$132,839
22.	C.E.A., Range B		Lottery Commission		\$131,523
23.	Information Technology Manager I		Lottery Commission		\$129,365
24.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C		Lottery Commission		\$128,945
25.	C.E.A., Range B		Lottery Commission		\$127,936
26.	Deputy Director, Public Affairs and Communications		Lottery Commission		\$125,976

27.	Information Technology Manager I	Lottery Commission	\$125,397
28.	Information Technology Manager I	Lottery Commission	\$124,452
29.	Information Technology Specialist	Lottery Commission	\$124,192
30.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)	Lottery Commission	\$124,172
31.	Information Technology Manager I	Lottery Commission	\$123,629
32.	Information Technology Manager I	Lottery Commission	\$123,406
33.	Attorney III, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$123,356
34.	C.E.A., Range B	Lottery Commission	\$123,267
35.	Attorney III, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$121,723
36.	Information Technology Manager I	Lottery Commission	\$121,054
37.	Supervising Special Investigator II	Lottery Commission	\$119,983
38.	Information Technology Manager I	Lottery Commission	\$119,719
39.	C.E.A., Range A	Lottery Commission	\$118,786
40.	Information Technology Manager I	Lottery Commission	\$118,428
41.	Supervising Lottery Agent	Lottery Commission	\$117,661
42.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$117,609
43.	Information Technology Manager I	Lottery Commission	\$117,538
44.	Deputy Director, Legislation and External Affairs	Lottery Commission	\$116,741
45.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$116,175
46.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$116,091
47.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$115,659
48.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$115,608
49.	Supervising Lottery Agent	Lottery Commission	\$115,596
50.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$115,506

51.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$115,405
52.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$115,372
53.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$114,870
54.	Supervising Special Investigator II	Lottery Commission	\$114,847
55.	Investigator, Range C	Lottery Commission	\$114,789
56.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$114,521
57.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$114,521
58.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$114,364
59.	Information Technology Manager I	Lottery Commission	\$114,172
60.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$114,119
61.	Information Technology Manager II	Lottery Commission	\$113,986
62.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$113,875
63.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$113,549
64.	Supervising Lottery Agent	Lottery Commission	\$113,463
65.	Investigator, Range C	Lottery Commission	\$113,201
66.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$113,171
67.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$113,168
68.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$112,580
69.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$111,814
70.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$111,502
71.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$111,498

72.	Staff Services Manager III	Lottery Commission	\$110,882
73.	Information Technology Manager I	Lottery Commission	\$110,648
74.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$110,614
75.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$110,434
76.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$110,315
77.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$110,315
78.	Information Technology Manager I	Lottery Commission	\$110,171
79.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$109,600
80.	Staff Services Manager III	Lottery Commission	\$109,525
81.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$109,461
82.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$108,864
83.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$108,666
84.	Information Technology Specialist	Lottery Commission	\$108,478
85.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$108,472
86.	Supervising Lottery Agent	Lottery Commission	\$108,332
87.	Information Technology Manager I	Lottery Commission	\$107,982
88.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Lottery Commission	\$107,780
89.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$107,751
90.	Supervising Lottery Agent	Lottery Commission	\$107,706
91.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Lottery Commission	\$107,595
92.	C.E.A., Range A	Lottery Commission	\$107,541
93.	Lottery Manager (Sales)	Lottery Commission	\$106,876

94.	Supervising Lottery Agent	Lottery Commission	\$106,699
95.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)	Lottery Commission	\$106,650
96.	Investigator, Range C	Lottery Commission	\$106,491
97.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Lottery Commission	\$105,947
98.	District Sales Representative, California State Lottery	Lottery Commission	\$105,947
99.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Lottery Commission	\$105,634
100.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Lottery Commission	\$105,579